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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 27/01/2026 Prasanna Y N N   

2 27/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

3 27/01/2026 Abdul Fathah Y N N   

4 27/01/2026 Sunny Y N N   

5 27/01/2026 Jancy Y N N   

6 27/01/2026 Athul Johnson Y N N   

7 27/01/2026 SHILPA C S 
PRABIN PRAKAS

Y N N   
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8 27/01/2026 Haris R. A Y N N   

9 27/01/2026 LIZANA JASMINE 
P J

Y N N   

10 27/01/2026 Bincy N Y N   

11 27/01/2026 Rukkiya Y N N   

12 27/01/2026 Fasalu Y N N   

13 27/01/2026 Shejitha Y N N   

14 27/01/2026 denny Y N N   

15 27/01/2026 Aisha M A Y N N   

16 27/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Y N N   

17 27/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

18 27/01/2026 Karthiayani Y N N   

19 27/01/2026 Manikandan. K. Y N N   
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20 27/01/2026 Raji Babu Y N N   

21 27/01/2026 Satheesan Y N N   

22 27/01/2026 Jamal Y N N   

23 27/01/2026 Sudheer Y N N   

24 27/01/2026 Shemi Y N N   

25 27/01/2026 Hamza Y N N   

26 27/01/2026 Shabeena Y N N   

27 27/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

28 27/01/2026 Sweetty Rose 
Pulikkottil A 

Y N N   

29 27/01/2026 Sreedharan Y N N   

30 27/01/2026 Usman Y N N   

31 27/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   
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32 27/01/2026 JOSE Y N N   

33 27/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

34 27/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

35 27/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

36 27/01/2026 MAQBOOL A S 
AMBALATH 

VEETTIL

Y N N   

37 27/01/2026 Rosy Y N N   

38 27/01/2026 Sunny C V Y N N   

39 27/01/2026 Sheen J Y N N   

40 27/01/2026 Nassar Y N N   

41 27/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

42 27/01/2026 Sulekha Y N N   

43 27/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   
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44 27/01/2026 Shafeena Y N N   

45 27/01/2026 Rukkiya Y N N   

46 27/01/2026 Jaison Y N N   

47 27/01/2026 Anju Y N N   

48 27/01/2026 Luckhmanul 
Hakkeem Hassan

Y N N   

49 27/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
SAHL

Y N N   

50 27/01/2026 MEHFOOZ 
MUNEER 

Y N N   

51 27/01/2026 MUNEER Y N N   

52 27/01/2026 Sowmi Shoukath Y N N   

53 27/01/2026 Shoukath Ali Y N N   

54 27/01/2026 Daanish Ali 
Kulangarakath 

Puthanpura

Y N N   

55 27/01/2026 Daana Ali 
Kulangarakath 

Puthanpura

Y N N   



Jan 28, 2026, 7:24 PM

56 27/01/2026 Vahida Y N N   

57 27/01/2026 Shahida Y N N   

58 27/01/2026 Nadeera Y N N   

59 27/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

60 27/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

61 27/01/2026 Nishar Y N N   

62 27/01/2026 Karthiayani Y N N   

63 27/01/2026 Prajithath Y N N   

64 27/01/2026 Lineesh Y N N   

65 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN Y N N   

66 27/01/2026 Anjun Krishna M S Y N N   

67 27/01/2026 Dinesh Kumar C V Y N N   
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68 27/01/2026 Adamkutti Y N N   

69 27/01/2026 Rasitha Y N N   

70 27/01/2026 Santhakumari 
Variyangattil

Y N N   

71 27/01/2026 Sureshbabu Y N N   

72 27/01/2026 Arun Y N N   

73 27/01/2026 ELIZABEATH Joy Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


